
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEC] Y, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear ion for Result of MASTER OF CoM TIONS IV Semester,Master of
Application

Nov/Dec -

The Result the following candidates who appeared in M;\ TER OF IOMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV

,Master Computer Application examination of this itute held n Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as

Note: SGPA means Pass and "Rtt means Reappear

R APPL
inations
t21

RL(A) For

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

Late (Award)

lntelligence

Web Technologies

Analytics

ficiallntelligence Lab

Technology Lab

ive Project Development

Image Processing

nix & Shell Programming.

E-Commerce.

Theory.

Name

MUZFICAN

been made to publish this result a
result can stand revised in case

No.

A-202

-204

-206

12

214

-216

222

-224

-230

-234

Sr. No.

I

SGPA

5.0000

CGPA

4.7935

All efforts the entries properly. , the
ncy is observed.

lol l

DEC 2021

I
( Examinations)

Page I of

Date: 2B
Kurukshetra


