## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester ,Master of Computer Application examinations Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IV Semester ,Master of Computer Application examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No.
1	Artificial Intelligence			MCA-202
2	Interoperable Web Technologies			MCA-204
3	Data Analytics			MCA-206
4	Artificial Intelligence Lab			MCA-212
5	Web Technology Lab			MCA-214
6	Innovative Project Development			MCA-216
7	Digital Image Processing			MCA-222
8	Unix & Shell Programming.			MCA-224
9	E-Commerce.			MCA-230
10	Graph Theory.			MCA-234
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	51710065 MUZHGAN	ASADULLAH	5.0000	4.7935

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 28 DEC 2021 Kurukshetra

Reat 22/12/ 021

Page 1 of 1